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The Universal Standard Products and Services Classification (UNSPSC) is an open global coding
system that classifies products and services. The UNSPSC is used extensively around the world
in the electronic catalogs, search engines, procurement application systems and accounting

systems.

The following codes are used to classify Cisco products and service. These are the codes we

have implemented in our eProcurement Solution.

24102001
26121609
26121627
32101602
43162402
43162613
43171806
43172006
43172313
43172701
43172702
43172714
43172905
55111601
81111805

Rack systems for rack mount electronic equipment
Network cable

Power Cord

Dynamic random access memory (DRAM)
Configuration management software

Switch or router software

Servers

Network interface cards

Hard drives

Hubs or concentrators

Routers

Network management system

Intelligent network switching system

Electronic software documentation or user manuals
Proprietary or licensed systems maintenance or support
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