

V2.1 UNSPSC codes

Cisco E-Procurement Solutions - Ariba Punchout

The Universal Standard Products and Services Classification (UNSPSC) is an open global coding system that classifies products and services. The UNSPSC is used extensively around the world in the electronic catalogs, search engines, procurement application systems and accounting systems.

The following codes are used to classify Cisco products and service. These are the codes we have implemented in our eProcurement Solution.

24102001	Rack systems for rack mount electronic equipment
26121609	Network cable
26121627	Power Cord
32101602	Dynamic random access memory (DRAM)
43162402	Configuration management software
43162613	Switch or router software
43171806	Servers
43172006	Network interface cards
43172313	Hard drives
43172701	Hubs or concentrators
43172702	Routers
43172714	Network management system
43172905	Intelligent network switching system
55111601	Electronic software documentation or user manuals
81111805	Proprietary or licensed systems maintenance or support

Cisco Systems, Inc